
ADAC Hansa

Youngster-Cup

24. September 2017

Ergebnis

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 83

Klasse A

Pascal Aßhoff
Opel Corsa

NC 1176275
50,35 1

2

50,67

50,52

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

101,19

2 87

Klasse A

Philipp Schmidt
Opel Corsa

NCP 1170150
49,88 1

2

50,51

51,25

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

101,76

3 88

Klasse A

Felix Röhl
Opel Corsa

N 1176239
51,79 1

2

51,16

51,95

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

103,11

4 82

Klasse A

Gian Luca Herder
Opel Corsa

NC 1174234
53,77 1

2

52,21

50,90

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

103,11

5 80

Klasse A

Oliver Ackermann
Opel Corsa

NB 1166531
53,03 1

2

53,07

53,44

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

106,51

6 92

Klasse A

Phil Hoves
Opel Corsa

N 1176364
58,44 1

2

54,52

55,13

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

109,65

7 91

Klasse A

Marvin Möller
Opel Corsa

N 1183383
56,94 1

2

56,36

54,00

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

110,36

8 84

Klasse A

Patryk Klamycki
Opel Corsa

NC 1182842
51,00 1

2

53,13

50,83

0
()

0
()

15
(1)

0
()

118,96

9 81

Klasse A

Corvin Augustin
Opel Corsa

N 1174469
62,32 1

2

60,05

57,65

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

120,70

10 85

Klasse A

Hannah Schlünzen
Opel Corsa

N 1180152
62,36 1

2

56,80

56,87

0
()

0
()

0
()

15
(1)

128,67

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________

Seite 1 von 1  

Stand: 24.09.2017 13:26


